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ACQUISTO
LIBRETTO DELLO

STUDENTE
Z8D27E5ES6

N bo-n-13-mastercom-18-4-19pdfpades-pdf.p7m

Assistenza RETI _
WI-FI Mastercom contratto-wifi-mastercom-2019-20.pdf
Z5B28E8B1B

PACCHETTO

FLUSSI DATI

REGISTRO @bo-n-21-mastercom-flussi-18-6-19pdfpades-pdfpades.pdf
ELETTRONICO

ZB128DD55E

ACQUISTO
CANCELLERIA E

STAMPATI
Z6829EDD72

[ordine-5118558-1pdf.p7m

SISTEMAZIONE
ARCHIVI -bo-n35-26-9-19pdfpades-pdfpades.pdf
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ARCHIVI @bo-n-31-dast-20-8-19pdfpades-pdfpades.pdf
Z50298486A

ACQUISTO
MATERIALE DI
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Data
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Determina/ CIG /
Descrizione
contratto

IMBIANCATURA E

RISANAMENTO
LOCALI
SEMINTERRATO
Z0A2A69B21

nOLEGGIO

PULLMAN USCITA

DIDATTICA A
RAPALLO
Z732A29581

NOLEGGIO
PULLMAN
Z6FZA18BB3

ACQUISTO
MATERIALE DI

LABORATORIO DI

Link al contratto o ad ordine di acquisto

[lbo-n-43-dast-6-11-19pdfpades-pdfpades.pdf

[l bo-n-27-3bscientific-3ss-7-19pdfpades-pdfpades.pdf

FISICA
7582912504

ACCORDATURA
PIANOFORTI
7352906245

STAMPE A
COLORI
OPUSCOLI
Z65291278A

ACQUISTO
VENTILATORI

Z1728DB5AA

Rinnovo licenze
office
ZEB2912D43

ACQUISTO
MATERIALE

STAMPATO
ZE9286210D

bo-n-25-accordatura—pianoforti-music-center-1-7-19pdfpades-

pdfpades.pdf

[l bo-n-28-poliglotta-3-7-19pdfpades-pdfpades-pdfpades.pdf

[lordine-4998100pdf.p7m

contratto-office-microsoft-2019-2022.pdf

Datainizio
lavori

30/10/201¢

06/11/201

06/11/201

02/07/201

01/07/201

02/07/201

17/06/201¢

10/06/201¢

15/05/201¢
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Determina/ CIG /
Descrizione
contratto

ACQUISTO
MATERIALE DI

FERRAMENTA
ZA626CBA2C

Lavori di
sistemazione locali

archivio
Z83259D3EE

Uscita didattica a
Firenze
Z3929D42B5

ACQUISTO
MATERIALE

INFORMATICO
Z4E2879021

Acquisto materiale
igienico sanitario
ZCF29B53CD

Acquisto materiale
igienico sanitario
ZE128DF1FE

PROGETTO
EDUCAZIONE
ALIMENTARE
8030865F6F

PROGETTO
EDUCAZIONE
ALIMENTARE
Z7B2937CB1

RINNOVO DOMINI

Link al contratto o ad ordine di acquisto

contratto-aggiornato-con-penalepdfpades.pdf

Dordine-4953460pdf.p7m

| lordine-5098975pdf.p7m

[lordine-5004173pdf.p7m

https://www.liceotenca.edu.it/system/files/albo/2020/2020000002-

contratto-tenca-fei-srl-pdfpades.pdf@ contratto-tenca-fei-srl-

pdfpades-1.pdf

SITO
ZF42A9C747

Uscita didattica del

12/11/2019
ZA52A9CT7A3

@contratto-fondazione-del-19-lugIio-2019-pdfpades.pdf

Datainizio
lavori

24/01/201

13/02/201¢

20/09/201

16/05/201¢

10/09/201¢

20/06/201

13/09/201¢

16/07/201¢

09/11/201¢

12/11/201¢
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ACQUISTO
PIANOFORTI @bo-n-36-pianoforti-san-michele-2-10-19pdfpades-pdfpades.pdf

Z4429F833F

ACQUISTO CAVI
PER PC
ZF02A05362

Spettacolo teatrale
Z802A171ES3

DERATTIZZAZIONE

7332AD1E2C @bo-n-49-|neco-26-11-19pdfpades-pdfpades.pdf

« prima < precedente ... 456789 10 11 12 seguente > ultima »

Datainizio
lavori

01/10/201¢

07/10/201¢

28/10/201

26/11/201¢
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